#### 506310142 10/19/2020

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT6356891 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS 91 MOHAWK AVE. NORWOOD, NEW JERSEY 07648 previously recorded on Reel 054049 Frame 0760. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the 2100 SOUTH OCEAN BLVD PALM BEACH, FL. 33480.

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DRAM DESIGNS LLC	10/06/2020

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	RHONDA SARNER
Street Address:	2100 SOUTH OCEAN BLVD
City:	PALM BEACH
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33480

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D754438

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)243-6410

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-243-6333

Email: MAIL@MWZB.COM

MILLEN WHITE ZELANO & BRANIGAN, P.C. **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 2200 CLARENDON BLDV., SUITE 1400

Address Line 2: SANDRA MELEAN

Address Line 4: ARLINGONT, VIRGINIA 22201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DRAM-0006-D
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SANDRA MELEAN
SIGNATURE:	/Sandra Melean/
DATE SIGNED:	10/19/2020

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=Conf. Receipt#page1.tif source=Conf. Receipt#page2.tif

> **PATENT** REEL: 054122 FRAME: 0468 506310142



### United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Helo



### Electronic Patent Assignment System

# **Confirmation Receipt**

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	
DRAM DESIGNS LLC	10/06/2020

### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RHONDA SARNER
Street Address:	91 MOHAWK AVE.
City:	NORWOOD
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07648

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D754438

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)243-6410 **Phone:** 703-243-6333

mail@mwzb.com Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name: MILLEN WHITE ZELANO & BRANIGAN, P.C. Address Line 1: 2200 CLARENDON BLDV., SUITE 1400 Address Line 2: SANDRA MELEAN Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22201 ATTORNEY DOCKET DRAM-0006-D **NUMBER: NAME OF SUBMITTER:** SANDRA MELEAN /Sandra Melean/ Signature: Date: 10/14/2020 **Total Attachments: 2** source=RS ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=RS ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif RECEIPT INFORMATION EPAS ID: PAT6349088 Receipt Date: 10/14/2020

## Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

**PATENT**